




SLEEVE HEX ANCHOR
ปลั๊กซลีฟเฮ็กซ์ รุ่น SA

Installation วิธีติดตั้ง

1. Drill hole of 
 recommended diameter 
 and depth through 
 fixture into masonry.

1. ãªŒÊÇ‹Ò¹à¨ÒÐÃÙ¤Í¹¡ÃÕµ
 â´Âà¨ÒÐ¼‹Ò¹ÃÙÇÑµ¶Ø·Õè̈ ÐµỐ µÑé§
 ãËŒ¢¹Ò´¢Í§ÃÙ áÅÐ¤ÇÒÁÅÖ¡
 à·‹Ò¡Ñº·Õè¡ÓË¹´

2. Clean the hole.

2.  ·Ó¤ÇÒÁÊÐÍÒ´
 ÃÙ·Õèà¨ÒÐ

3. Insert the Fastenic 
 Sleeve Hex Anchor 
 through fixture into 
 the hole until flush 
 with fixture surface.

4. Tighten hex bolt with 
 a wrench. For maximum 
 expansion, tighten 2-6 
 complete rotations.

3. ÊÍ´»ÅÑê¡ Fastenic 
Sleeve Hex Anchor (SA) 
¼‹Ò¹ÃÙÇÑµ¶Øà¢ŒÒä»ã¹ÃÙ¤Í¹¡ÃÕµ 
¨¹¡ÃÐ·Ñè§áËÇ¹áÅÐËÑÇ¹çÍµ
µÑÇ¼ÙŒÍÂÙ‹º¹ÇÑµ¶ØªÔé¹§Ò¹

4. ¢Ñ¹¹çÍµµÑÇ¼ÙŒËÑÇË¡àËÅÕèÂÁ
 ãËŒá¹‹¹»ÃÐÁÒ³ 2-6 ÃÍº 
 à¡ÅÕÂÇ¢Í§¹çÍµµÑÇ¼ÙŒ̈ Ðä» Ñ̈º
 ¡Ñºà¡ÅÕÂÇ¢Í§ Expansion
 Cone à¢ŒÒä» Ñ́¹ãËŒ»ÅÍ¡àº‹§
 ¢ÂÒÂµÑÇÍÍ¡ ÂÖ́ µỐ á¹‹¹
 ã¹ÃÙ¤Í¹¡ÃÕµ

General purpose anchor used in solid and hollow masonry 
with a neat finished appearance
- Pre-assembled Sleeve Anchor is a complete unit ready to use, quick and easy to install.
- Hole diameter is the same as the anchor diameter, eliminates layout or hole-spotting, 
 use the fixture as a template.
- Removable Hexagon bolt provides a neat finished appearance, seats flush against work
 surface without exposing threads.
- Compressing sleeve indicates maximum thickness of material to be fastened.
- When the anchor is being tightened, the flexible nylon compression sleeve will compress so that 
 the work being fastened is tightly secured against the face of the masonry.
- Ribbed expansion cone to prevent rotation during bolt tightening.
- Total length sleeve provides full 360o hole contact over larger area and reduces concrete stress.

»ÅÑê¡½˜§¤Í¹¡ÃÕµ Fastenic ÃØ‹¹ SA à»š¹»ÅÑê¡Íà¹¡»ÃÐÊ§¤�ÊÒÁÒÃ¶ãªŒµÔ´µÑé§ä´Œ·Ñé§¤Í¹¡ÃÕµ
áÅÐÍÔ°ºÅçÍ¡ ·ÕèµŒÍ§¡ÒÃ¤ÇÒÁÊÇÂ§ÒÁ
- à»š¹»ÅÑê¡·Õè»ÃÐ¡ÍºÁÒÊÁºÙÃ³�áºº ÊÒÁÒÃ¶ãªŒä Œ́àÅÂ ¡ÒÃµỐ µÑé§§‹ÒÂ ÊÐ´Ç¡ ÃÇ´àÃçÇ
- ¢¹Ò´¢Í§»ÅÑê¡ÁÕ¢¹Ò´à·‹Ò¡Ñº¢¹Ò´¢Í§ÃÙ¤Í¹¡ÃÕµ·Õèà¨ÒÐ ÊÒÁÒÃ¶à¨ÒÐÃÙ¤Í¹¡ÃÕµ¼‹Ò¹ÃÙÇÑµ¶Ø·Õè¨ÐµÔ´µÑé§ä´ŒàÅÂ 
 äÁ‹µŒÍ§¡ÓË¹´ Ǿ̈ ·Õè̈ Ðà¨ÒÐ áÅÐäÁ‹µŒÍ§àÅ×èÍ¹ÇÑµ¶Øä»ÁÒ
- ¹çÍµµÑÇ¼ÙŒËÑÇË¡àËÅÕèÂÁ¨Ð Ñ̈ºÂÖ́ ÇÑµ¶Ø ËÑÇ¹çÍµ¨ÐÍÂÙ‹µỐ ªÔé¹§Ò¹ äÁ‹ÁÕà¡ÅÕÂÇ¢Í§á¡¹ÊµÑ́ â¼Å‹ÍÍ¡·ÓãËŒ¡ÒÃµỐ µÑé§ÊÇÂ§ÒÁ
- »ÅÍ¡ÊÕá´§¨Ðà»š¹µÑÇ¡ÓË¹´Ç‹Ò¨Ð Ñ̈ºÂÖ́ ÇÑµ¶Øä Œ́Ë¹Ò·ÕèÊǾ à·‹ÒäËÃ‹
- àÁ×èÍ¢Ñ¹»ÅÑê¡ãËŒá¹‹¹ »ÅÍ¡ä¹Å‹Í¹¨ÐÂ‹¹·ÓãËŒäÁ‹ÁÕª‹Í§Ç‹Ò§ÃÐËÇ‹Ò§ÇÑµ¶ØªÔé¹§Ò¹¡Ñº¾×é¹¼ÔÇ¤Í¹¡ÃÕµ ÇÑµ¶Ø¡ç̈ Ð¶Ù¡ Ñ̈ºÂÖ́ á¹‹¹ÂÔè§¢Öé¹
- ÅÒÂ·ÕèµÑÇàº‹§»ÅÍ¡¢ÂÒÂ (Expansion cone) ¨Ð»‡Í§¡Ñ¹äÁ‹ãËŒµÑÇÁÑ¹àÍ§ËÁØ¹àÇÅÒ¢Ñ¹¹çÍµµÑÇ¼ÙŒãËŒá¹‹¹
- »ÅÍ¡¢Í§»ÅÑê¡¨Ðàº‹§¢ÂÒÂµỐ ¡Óá¾§ÃÙ¤Í¹¡ÃÕµà»š¹¾×é¹·Õè¡ÇŒÒ§ 360o áÅÐµÅÍ´¤ÇÒÁÂÒÇ¢Í§»ÅÑê¡ ·ÓãËŒÃÙ¤Í¹¡ÃÕµ
 äÁ‹à¡Ố ¤ÇÒÁà¤ÃÕÂ´·Õè̈ Ǿ ã´ Ǿ̈ Ë¹Öè§ÁÒ¡à¡Ô¹ä»







SLEEVE HEX ANCHOR
ปลั๊กซลีฟเฮ็กซ์ (รุ่น SA)

SPECIFICATION

ÃËÑÊÊÔ¹¤ŒÒ

SA-8055

SA-8075

SA-1060

SA-1085

SA-1270

SA-1295

Fastens
Material Up To

Min. Drill
Hole Depth

Anchor
Length

Thread
Size

Anchor size
& Hole DiaItem  No. 

à¨ÒÐÃÙ
ÅÖ¡

“G” mm.

¤ÇÒÁÂÒÇ
·Ñé§µÑÇ

¢¹Ò´¢Í§»ÅÑê¡
áÅÐ¢¹Ò´¢Í§ÃÙ
¤Í¹¡ÃÕµ·Õèà¨ÒÐ

“D” mm. “L” mm.

43

43

43

43

54

54

5

25

5

30

5

30

8

8

10

10

12

12

55

75

60

85

70

95

M6

M6

M8

M8

M10

M10

¤ÇÒÁË¹Ò
ÇÑµ¶Ø·ÕèÂÖ´

“F” mm.

¢¹Ò´
à¡ÅÕÂÇ

“A”

200

100

100

80

50

60

Pcs./Box.

µÑÇ/¡Å‹Í§

ÃËÑÊÊÔ¹¤ŒÒ

SA-8055

SA-8075

SA-1060

SA-1085

SA-1270

SA-1295

Anchor
Spacing

mm.

Edge 
Distance

mm.

Recommended
Torque

Nm

Recommended
Pull-Out
Load

kN

Item  No. 
Recommended

Anchor
Shear

kN

76

76

76

76

95

95

152

152

152

152

190

190

2.5

2.5

4.0

4.0

6.0

6.0

2.0

2.0

3.3

3.3

4.1

4.1

9

9

20

20

40

40

65

65

65

65

80

80

Min. Material
Thickness

mm.

Hex Bolt : JIS G 3507
Expansion Sleeve : JIS G 3 14 1
Expansion cone : JIS G 3507
Sleeve : JIS G 3 14 1
Flat Washer : JIS G 3 14 1

A

D

L

F

G
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